

24.10.2024

Present : Sh.Digvijay Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through
VC.

Sh.Ashish Panchal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant
with defendant.

Replication not filed.

Ld.Counsel seeks more time.

Allowed.

Put up for replication, admission denial and framing of
issues for **11.02.2025**.

Both the parties are directed to file their affidavits in
admission denial of documents.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/24.10.2024